
Pos 

 

F 55-59 
1 

 

F 60-64 
1 

 

F 80-84 
1 

 

M 50-54 
1 

 

M 60-64 
1 
2 

 

M 65-69 
1 
2 

 

M 70-74 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

M 75-79 
1 

 

M 80-84 
1 

No. 

998 

997 

996 

995 

993 
994 

992 
991 

986 
988 
987 
989 

985 

983 

Name 

JULIE WILLIAMS 

BARBARA RUBEL 

MARGARET STECK 

TODD HASTIE 

CARL WESTERGREN 
JON RUBEL 

WALLACE MCROY 
JOHN MCGARRY 

HARRY DAVIS 
ERNEST MANNING 
MICHAEL COSGROVE 
JAMES PHILLIPS 

WILLIAM DAWSON 

WILLIAM HUTCHINSON 

Category 

F 55-59 

F 60-64 

F 80-84 

M 50-54 

M 60-64 

M 60-64 

M 65-69 

M 65-69 

M 70-74 

M 70-74 

M 70-74 

M 70-74 

M 75-79 

M 80-84 

Total Tm 

15:04.81 

10:51.14 

15:13.85 

8:31.22 

9:13.77 
9:45.77 

8:56.92 
9:29.44 

9:36.00 
9:40.93 

10:26.90 
8:38.55 

9:52.61 

11:21.58 

Last Tm 

4:44.43 

3:30.67 

5:06.10 

2:48.91 

2:55.62 
3:09.84 

3:01.57 
3:02.20 

3:06.33 
3:12.68 
3:27.01 
4:16.18 

3:11.69 

3:43.98 

3rd Last Tm 

5:09.58 

3:46.50 

5:05.97 

2:54.13 

3:15.38 
3:24.76 

2:59.74 
3:18.48 

3:19.54 
3:14.13 
3:34.36 

3:26.80 

3:49.01 

2nd Last Tm 

5:10.80 

3:33.96 

5:01.77 

2:48.17 

3:02.76 
3:11.16 

2:55.60 
3:08.75 

3:10.12 
3:14.12 
3:25.53 
4:22.37 

3:14.11 

3:48.58 

Avg. Speed 

11.936 

16.586 

11.818 

21.126 

19.503 
18.437 

20.115 
18.966 

18.750 
18.591 
17.228 
13.885 

18.224 

15.846 
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